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Women / 5 / Junior
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Molly Eppright4032
Performance

8.750 9.650 9.5009.700 37.600
2 1 1 2 1 

1 

Kendall Johnson4050
Technique

8.925 8.650 9.6009.000 36.175
1 6 6T 1 2 

2 

Kendall Kline4031
Performance

8.250 9.125 9.0759.400 35.850
7 2 2 3 3 

3 

Kristi Cordano4049
Technique

8.150 8.850 8.7009.050 34.750
8T 3 4 6T 4 

4 

Kennedy Ice4062
Technique

8.150 8.400 8.7009.225 34.475
8T 9 3 6T 5T

5T

Bryn Geiger4014
CCGI

8.275 8.450 8.7259.025 34.475
6 8 5 5 5T

5T

Hailey Muehleisen4053
Technique

8.475 8.250 8.6009.000 34.325
4 10 6T 10 7 

7 

Mara Semone4022
GymStars Modesto

8.550 8.675 8.2508.650 34.125
3 5 11 12 8 

8 

Mickey Sundby4054
Technique

8.150 8.700 8.6257.800 33.275
8T 4 14 8T 9 

9 

Nicole Hensley4055
Technique

7.925 7.375 8.8508.725 32.875
12 15 10 4 10 

10 

Faith Gowen4013
CCGI

7.750 8.500 8.5008.075 32.825
13 7 13 11 11 

11 

Lydia Watson4048
Technique

7.500 8.125 8.2008.800 32.625
15 12 9 13 12 

12 

Rachel Cook4010
CCGI

8.075 7.450 8.0508.900 32.475
11 14 8 14 13 

13 

Katelen Nelson4002
All About

7.300 8.025 7.4508.250 31.025
16 13 12 16 14 

14 

Hannah Mancebo4001
All About

7.700 6.575 7.8507.375 29.500
14 16 15 15 15 

15 

Ayden Lee4047
Technique

8.375 8.175 8.6250.000 25.175
5 11 16 8T 16 

16 
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